
GOFFSTOWN ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT

2026 MEETING SCHEDULE

Meeting Date

Tuesday, January 06, 2026

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 03, 2026

Tuesday, April 07, 2026

Tuesday, May 05, 2026

Tuesday, June 02, 2026

Tuesday, July 07, 2026

Tuesday, August 04, 2026

Tuesday, September 01, 2026

Tuesday, October 06, 2026

Tuesday, November 10, 2026

Tuesday, December 01, 2026

Application Due*

Tuesday, December 16, 2025

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, April 14, 2026

Tuesday, May 12, 2026

Tuesday, June 16, 2026

Tuesday, July 14, 2026

Tuesday, August 11, 2026

Tuesday, September 08, 2026

Tuesday, October 20, 2026

Tuesday, November 10, 2026

* The application deadline is twenty-one (21) days prior to the meeting, in accordance with

the Town of Goffstown Zoning Board of Adjustment’s Rules of Procedure amended

October 1, 2019 by the ZBA.




